
Appleton East Patriots Girls’ Swimming and Diving

2023 Schedule (TENTATIVE!)

Date Location Opponent Time
August 8 (Tuesday) Appleton East First Day of Practice 8:00

August 25 (Friday)? Appleton East Patriot Pentathlon TBD
September 5 (Tuesday) Neenah Neenah 5:30 PM

September 8 (Friday) Zepka Aquatic Center Terror Relays 5:00 PM
Appleton West

September 9 (Saturday) Appleton East Patriot Pentathlon 9:00 AM

September 12 (Tuesday) Appleton East Appleton North 5:30

September 19 (Tuesday) Fond du Lac Fond du Lac 5:30 PM

September 22 Friday Dive) Appleton West Dive Invite 6:00 PM

September 23 (Saturday) Neenah Neenah Invitational 9:00 AM

September 26 (Tuesday) Appleton East Oshkosh West 5:30 PM

September 30 (Friday Dive) Fond du Lac Fondy Dive Invite 5:30 PM

October 3 (Tuesday) BYE Week (Practice) BYE 5:30 PM

October 10 (Tuesday) Appleton West Appleton West/Kimberly 5:30 PM

October 6 (Friday Dive) Oshkosh West O-West Dive Invitational 6:00 PM
October 7(Saturday) Oshkosh West O-West Swim Invitational 10:00 AM

October 17 (Tuesday) Appleton East Oshkosh North/Lourdes 5:30

October 21 (Saturday Dive) Neenah Varsity Dive Invitational 10:00 AM

October 21 (Saturday) Fond du Lac JV-Swim Invitational 10:30 AM

October 27 (Friday Dive) Neenah FVA Conference Diving 6:00 PM

October 28 (Saturday) Neenah FVA Conference Swimming 10:30 AM

November 3 (Friday Dive) TBD WIAA Sectional Diving TBD

November 4 (Saturday) TBD WIAA Sectional Swimming TBD

November 10/11 (Fri/Sat) TBD WIAA State Championships TBD


